1795 N. Butterfield Rd. Libertyville, IL 60048
Customer Service 1-800-689-2573
Rev 14 7-27-16
2' x 2' and 2' x 4' Steel Frame LED Troffer
Features
• Available with Frosted or Prismatic diffuser
• Instant on to full brightness

• Retail stores
US®
Ordering Information:
- - - - -
Model CCT Voltage Lens
MTR22 = 2' x 2' 30K = 3000K UL= 120-277V
40K = 4000K      UH=347-480V
50K = 5000K
57K = 5700K
AP = Acrylic Prismatic
  FR = FrostedMTR24 = 2' x 4'
Lumen Package
3L = 3600Lm, 36W = 2' x 2'
4L = 4000Lm, 40W = 2' x 4'
5L = 5592 Lm, 49.6W = 2' x 2'
5L = 5715 Lm, 48W = 2' x 2'
5L = 5736 Lm, 50W = 2' x 4'
Driver Mounting
ID = Integrated Driver (attached)
FI = Field Install (unattached)
Ex. MTR22-5L-40K-UL-AP-FI